30BAW Series
Water-cooled Scroll chiller
18-50 Ton
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
Model number Nomenclature
General Features
The 30BAW scroll chillers are a premium solution for industrial and  commercial applications where installers, consultants,
and building owners require maximum quality and optimal performances, especially at part load. These units are designed
·
· Refrigerant HFC-410a (compounds 50% of R32 and 50% of R125)
· No chlorine content, no ozone depletion potential. ODP = 0
· Global warming potential GWP = 2,088
Compact design
· The 30BAW scroll chillers are designed to offer compact dimensions for easy installation.
· With a width of approximately 1.1 m, a height of approximately 1.5 m,
· Female Pipe Thread connections on the condenser.
· Fast commissioning.
· Systematic factory operation test before shipment.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Digit Number
3 0 B A W 0 1 8 S 3 0 5 F A Standard Unit
Special Option (A,B,C,D)
M = Modular Type
Controller / Communication Option
F = Factory Controller Display
M = MODBUS Controller option
30BAW " Carrier " Compressor brand (Copeland, Danfoss)
Water Cooled Chiller
R-410A type Revision / Series
0,1,2,3 Version
Size / Nominal Tons Power Supply
018 = 18Ton (216,000BTU/Hr) 1 = 220V / 1Ph / 50Hz.
020 = 20Ton (240,000BTU/Hr) 3 = 380V / 3Ph / 50Hz.
025 = 25Ton (300,000BTU/Hr)
030 = 30Ton (360,000BTU/Hr) Compressor Type
040 = 40Ton (480,000BTU/Hr) R = Rotary Compressor
050 = 50Ton (600,000BTU/Hr) S = Scroll Compressor
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
Control System
· The best performance of the cooling circuit thanks to PID superheat control.
Hermetic scroll compressor
Durable Structure
Cooling capacity @ ARI condition
Heat shield that lowers the heat
transfer between discharge and
Integrated discharge gas
temperature protection
(SH485)
R410A optimized and dedicated
Liquid slug protection per suction
Graphic Display
I
Furthermore, the terminals feature a wide operating temperature range (-20 To 60 °C), the index of protection of the front panel of IP65.
at control.
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
SHELL & TUBES WATER CHILLER
DISCHARGES
SUCTIONS
CLOSE CELL
INSULATION
INNER GROOVED
COPPER TUBES
HOPE. BUFFER SHEETS
VENTILATE TUBE
WATER OUTLET
WATER INLET
Heat Exchanger
• Compact size for easy maintenance.
• Fast commissioning.
Multiple Protection Functions, Providing Safety And Reliable
The unit has multiple safety protection functions which ensure safety and stable operation of the unit and systems.
SHELL & TUBES WATER CONDENSERDRAIN VALVE
WATER
 INLET